
Из каких регионов абитуриенты поступали  
в бакалавриат НИУ ВШЭ (Москва) в 2010–2011 г., чел. 

3216 чел. 
45% 

12% 
874 чел. 

3099 чел.  
43% 

3921 чел. 
52% 

11% 
814 чел.  

2777 чел.  
37% 

Москва 

Московская 
область 

Другие регионы 

Также учитываются абитуриенты, 
поступавшие в специалитет в 2010 г. 




